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  202.879500 kg of Kerala Cannabis 
  Apprehended   
    10 Suspects Apprehended 
   

2011 - 2025

 ( kg )

Year

Qty

2019

2021

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

3653.426

4976.397

2113.743

1695.428

1669.092

594.272

381.689

156.595

39.675

116.848

08 Incidents Reported
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2022 5731.155

7095.047

3711.8672023
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Total 
33890.851568 kg

SEIZURE OF KERALA CANNABIS



DISTRICTS TO WHICH THE SUSPECTS BELONG 
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AREA WISE SEIZURE IN 2025

(In kilograms)

NCNA  -        0.108000  

WNA    -         0.000000

NWNA  -      94.275000

 SLCG     -        0.021500

ENA -         0.000000

SNA      -         0.015000

SENA -         0.000000

NNA      -      108.46000



NATIONALITY OF SUSPECTS

GENDER OF SUSPECTS

VEHICLE/VESSEL SEIZED

LOCALFOREIGN
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Sri Lanka Navy

                   As at 31.01.2025Naval  Headquarters , Colombo, Sri Lanka Tel: + 94 11 7190000 / + 94 11 2421151 www.navy.lk

WHERE THE INCIDENTS REPORTED
Land Beach Sea
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